Intermediate Humby Family Cup
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Name
Kirsty Dunne
Saoirse Dolan
Olivia O'Donovan
Kyle Capilitan
Charlie Brennan
Maya Gaynor
Bonnie Bell King
Amy Noble
Sarah Flood
Darragh Cabhill
Mia Cowdrey
Sienna Brennan
Andri Kravchenko
Aimee Bell King
Mike Connolly
Roisin Vize
Dirrean Drennan
Laura Griffin
Molly Sweeney
Aine Vize
Sadhbh Drennan
Abi Smith

18th June 2017

Finish Time

04:50
04:06
04.57
04:39
04:55
04:46
04:33
04:33
04:36
05:07
04:34
04:44
04:32
04:32
04:37
04:29
04:56
04:59
04:49
04:42
05:30
05:22

Handicap

01:50
01:00
01:50
01:25
01:30
01:15
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:30
00:50
01:00
00:45
00:45
00:30
00:20
00:40
00:40
00:25
00:00
00:20
00:00

Actual T ime

03:00
03:06
03:07
03:14
03:25
03:31
03:33
03:33
03:36
03:37
03:44
03:44
03:47
03:47
04:07
04:09
04:16
04:19
04:24
04:42
05:10
05:22

Time Dj fference

00:06
00:07
00:14
00:25
00:31
00:33
00:33
00:36
00:37
00:44
00:44
00:47
00:47
01:07
01:09
01:16
01:19
01:24
01:42
02:10
02:22



